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
612 Work Wanted, Male

ROAD GRADING
W. Hancock. Eves. Ph.

PROFESSIONAL upholstering done
In my home. Reasonable. Pickup
and deliver. CaIJ2-42- !

CARPENTER tt repair work. Dry
rot houses our specialty. Ph.
or

FEDERAL .1: Slate tax returns pre
pared. Pick-u- p service. Reasonable.
Ph.4-Wll- 8 atlerl p.m.

HOY, 1R. desires part-tim- e work. eve.
ndSat. Ph.

TAX RETURNS prepared In your
hotnr at reasonable rates. Tlione 3

'203.1.
HEDGES and shrub tiuiiuied. yard

rlc.nnrd up and trash hauled.
cV.MI.NT wotk. all kinds Erne't

Drake Phone lliiS s I4lh.
TAX 'KOIIMcompletedTStaTr. VeiT-era-l.

Prompt accurate service Ph.

WANTED- IlulWtn7tne lam! clearing,
etc. H V. Stoops Ph

1 4 Work Wanipd, Female

RELIABLE baby i n r Anytime.
Ph.

ilOt'SE wink by dav or ho
Ph. 4 5077.

HOI'R WORK. cleaning . ironing.
Ph.

IIOLSE clcninc or and Ir-

oning, Your home, I'll.

801 Buslnegg OportunlUeg
WELL established T. V. sales and

service. Doing good business. Will
sell or lease, co Box 211 States

802 Business Property

Business Buildiners
1700 Sq. Ft. of floor SDace. one storv

buitdg. on the Fairgrounds Rd. near
tioiiywooa Dist.

ON 99 E. at Woodburn. Mdn. Const,
Now operating as a garage and
auio agency, jsve., ray DAVIS,

Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor
433 N. .HIGH PH.

804 Suburban
BY OWNER, 2 bedrm. Insulated

home on one acre, double garage,
bain. Ph.

806 Houses For Sal

$7950
New home. din. rm., att. ga-

rage, paved street, near school, bus
by door. Low down pymt. Balance
less inan rent. 2259 Claude si. pn.
2 1453.

BY OWNER. Suburban. N.E., close
to grade scnoo. 2 Deorms.. H.w.
floors, inside utility. Garden space.
Venetian blinds, insulated, nice
neighborhood. A real buy. Ph.

$500 DN. to right party, bal. easy
monthly payments on home
on large lot. Near Hollywood shop-Din- g

center.
JOE NOONCHESTF.R REAL ESTATE
1595 N. Cottage day or eve.
OWNER transferred. 4 bdrms.,

baths, 2 fireplaces, knotty pine
piay room, aouDle gar., view, $19,
500.

FURN. 2 BR. HOME. $500 DN.
4 yrs. old. Plastered. Hdwd. firs.
Oil f.f., storage space in attic. $7500.

ALLEN C. JONES, REALTOR
231 N. High

3.5838. Eve.

VIEW.
This beau. Ranch Type Home only

j'a yrs. oia, nas z ja.n., ige. Kit.,
din. and liv. rm., hwd. firs:, fire
place, auto, oil furn.. atta. garage,
all on Vi acre on West side. S1L500
with $3900 down. We have the key
t vacant j.

$11,500
One acre plus, just East of Lancaster

witn fine 5 rm. home ll yr. old,
hwd. firs., fireolace. full basm't
with auto, oil furn., chicken house
and dog kennels, yr. round stream.
Will take home In Salem for part.

EAST ON CENTER
$7950. nice 2 B R. home on 1 acre

about 2 mi. E. of Lancaster, also
zna nouse on nacK facing another
road, live In one and rent the other.

BRICK FRONT
s.7!)50, only 4 yr. old. 5 rm., near

Swegle, a nice clean home.

$6950
For this 2 B.R. home only 5 yr. old

on paved St., Insulated near all
schools, must be sold at once.

BURT PICHA
REALTOR '

379 N. High St. Off.
Eves. MrPicha

KLUMPPS
homes now being built

on your choice of lots. Large liv-

ing and dining rm., birch kitchen,
planter box in living room. Forced
air heat. Fireplace, double garage.
Best of construction. Call us and
we will work out a plan for you.
Total price $13,000.

ACREAGES
23 acres house ..$ 18.900
22 acres house ...$14,000
39 acres $300 per acre. Buy all or
part.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
3055 Portland Rd. Ph.

Eve:RichardKlumpp.
EDROOMhome$ 1 ,(K)oT NcarsT

Vincent church. Full basement,
fireplace. I3 plumbing. Garage,
sawdust beat. 2 fish ponds, may
take home as part pay-
ment up to $ti000. Write Box 217,
co Statesman-Journa- l.

THE HOTTEST deal In town. New
house, nil plastered includ-

ing garage. Dining room, birch cab-
inet, nnri maiineanv doors. All for
$8950. with $1,000 dn. Ph. or

TOP TERMS!!
VERY good home. Fire-

place. Basement. Oil heat. Plas-
tered. Garage. St. Vincent'i area.
$10,350, with $1,500 down.

4 Bedrooms
OLDER but clean home in St. Vin- -

rnnt't nH IliPhl.inH urns T ii'inv
room. Dining room. kitchen.
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

lCOj N. Summer.
VICTOR, penny, vending machine.

well established route. 1130 N. e.

UNF. desks. $19.75. G. Woodry.

474 Miscellaneous

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
MIR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DH MARRY SEY.l.FR. DENTIST

Adolph Bid Co State A- Com'I. Sts
SALEM Pll

476 Fuel

CAPITAL FUEL
Pickup Your

Pro.to-lop- s

Rrlquet. and wood at 198 S Com!
St Phone

Hidnvav Fuel Co.
clean .mini! nod rem or irv 8

Pn i

AMU li.SON S irn cn l ib. 2
I'll or

West Salem Fuel Co.
Tube or Push out Sawdust

AH, Maple and O.il: Wood

UCa Kdcewatrr Phone

.")() Hus. i. Financ
510 Monoy to Loan

WHEN YOU NEED

l fl C l I f" W
IVI U I N L I lIs

All 'j, s o n il lo,i 'leut.s to
V.llt No n ,t;pn harcr All
ti" iliti

Strictly ('onfidential
llnnio OtiniMl, I Ionic Dpornti'd

Iloll.vwootl Finaiu'o Co.
ri - U;idiNrM 11 It.

!' IV

S 2'i U

" '"..i ei i l,,..n Pi, ' ii ;m
MKUTINt; I'dl! A I.DAN?

!V .1 I't M.n.il
llhr III, lltv

rmplovcd tirn- -
ll.

.111.

h.ii i,,m.. pi,n, fust.'''' ' r.n'i.en d.i'i '

LOANS l ' in !,;,.On A i'n, KiiTnltiiie S.il.iry

Personal
FINANCE roMPANY

Thone 2 24it ns s H;i:h si, Salrn
State Mlfi5

Loan over n ulr bv Persons!
Finance Co. of Marion Cooritv under

Industrial I.;n Comnanien Art
Oregon.

705 Apartments For Rent

WHERE can you beat thli for 129 50?
furn. apt. inc. elec. ranige and

refrlg., priv. bath, all niee and
clean several to choose from. Burt
l'ichajjra N.Hlgh St.,

FURN. apt. 2 rail and bath. $43. Also
warm basement apt. $30. 330 S. 14th.

CLOSE in, 2 br. unfurn. apt. Ph.

707 Houses For Renl

WEST Side, clean, nicely furn., 1 BR.
home und garage. $45. LIU r.

eve.
NEW unfurnished house,

close in, reasonable. Ph.
SMALL house, clean, nicely furn.

Close to stale bide. $35. Ph.
unfurnished duplex. Private

D;im. Adults. Pnone
FURN. LOTS knotty pine built-ln-

grand, working couple, $15.
I UEDROOM furn. house, garage,

basement, oil heat, fireplace, cou-p-

only. $50. Call
FURNISHED 3 room cottage. 171

uerlh. Ph.
UNFURN. HOUSE. With garage. Re.

decorated. fad. 3U40 . stale St.

COUNTRY home, redecorated, mod
ern, 2 bdrm., basement, unfurn.,
$55. Ph.

NICE UNFURN. court cot
tage, range, walking dlst. Ph.

ATTRACTIVE house. Stove,
rcrng. fit garage. Ph.

HOUSE partly furn. Walk home for
luncli. ovtt Knapp. pn.

TWO bedrooms. Inside utility. Oa
rage. 5du. itamsey, Heaiior,

CLEAN, furnished house,
garage, $50. 4135 Portland Rd.

1 ROOM furnished cabin. Gentle-
man. Phone

450' S. WINTER. $42.50 range and oil
heater. 1 bedroom, garage.
Call Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor.

NICE home on Cascade
Call after 5 p.m.

DESIRABLE 3 Ige. rooms and bath,
unfurn., 2nd floor, newly decorated,
separate entrance. 2 blocks from
capitol and downtown. 295 S. Win-
ter. Ph.

ALMOST NEW house. Elec.
range, auto. heat. hdwd. floors, in-

sulated. 2234 Maple Ave.

range, refrlg.,
garage. 1460 N. Summer.

ONE bedroom house, bath, utility,
elec. heat, range and refrig. Gar-
den space. Ph.

IN HOLLYWOOD dist. house,
uniurn. except on circulator.

furn. house. Nice for work-in-

lady. Ph.
furn house. Couple only,

No pets. Ph. or
MODERN 1 bdrm. court near Gen

Hospital. Stove & refrigerator fur
nished. Adults preferred. Ph.

1 BEDRM. duplex- with store room
No children. North Dist. $45 per
monin. i'n.

4 RM. UNFURN. cottage. Elec. heat,
ciec. range. N. Capitol.

2 BEDRM. house, heater, range re
frlg. 2205 Claude St. Ing. 945 S. 12th

unfurn. house. $40
month. 1480 Park Ave. Ph.

3 BEDROOMS, double plumbing.
Adults. Ph. after 5 p.m.

clean, furnished cottage.
$40. C. E. Andresen, 4990 Lancaster
Dr. Ph.

duplex. 2 bednns. and bath up.
Lv. rin., din. rm., kit. down, bsmt.,
garage. 7 blocks S. of city center.
Ph.

UNFURN. cottage, gas range.
near schools. 21G5 S. Cottage.

CLEAN unfurn. house and att.
garage. $f".. 3 mi. E of
No pels. Keys at 4575 State. Phone
3 5(152.

MODERN Utility room,
garage. Rt. 1. Box 38fl. Ph.

MODERN court imitTFurnor
unfurn. Ph. 41761.

UNFURNISHED ground
floor flat, yard, water, elec, fur-
nished. $40.

unfurnished house with
garage. $40.

Joe L. Bourne. Realtor, 1140 N. Cap- -
mil in. rn.

home, partly furnished.
22H0 Lee St. Ph.

NICE location, clean, furn.
home. Ciarage. nice yd., garden. 255
Center. Ph.

COZY house, on Market St.
fuin. 1 rluld unlv, bus by door.
2 r,r.2!.

CI.KAM furn. or unfurn. Rea-
sonable. 3815 Portland Rd.

UNFURN., ernund floor, duplex. C'.a- -

race. fiSfi FerryPh.
1 OR 2 PEDUM, duplex. Firepiai

C'ir.. nil hecaLJH!) N. Winter.
CLEAN partly furn. Rarace,

house. N. Ph. '

11U. HOUSE. Clean, elnse In. Auto-
matic heat. $37, Wnler & Karh.iee
p.nid.Ph.

1111 HOUSE Nenly deenrVted"
S!ru-!l- modern. Close in. $7S. Ph.

ma.

IT COCLDN'T be m a nicer place,
This clean, modern 2 B.R. Nunc
at 1527 Chcmcke'a. Jus! redden-- !

rated, fireplace, oil furnicr. wired
fnr electiic ranee. $7.V ph. v

I1H. In eonrt. stnvr. rrfrir. furn.
Inquire corner Lee A- Mission.
PR. & 2 BR h(iue-s- Gar. to hotii.
Ph. :unn. .v 2 Mill.
IHL furn. .1171 Ave. Ph.

FOR LEASE or e with option to
buy new hinse in friend'v
suburban neighborhood. Ph

MOD house. 4 miles
South of Salem, $:,r per mo, Adtil's
Ph. ,

709 Wanted lo Rent

WANTED IV.irlnn filbert orchard.
U to 2.". aerrs. prefer E.it of S i.
l"m. Must be in good condition.
Call

WANTED- - Outstanding Auto Cluh
from S.llem would like to lent
double i:iraie or soo-- barn to ue
as chin nrd wok shop Rent
most be reasonao'e Phone
ak for C.arv

710 WonieH !o Renl, Houses

unfurnUIirrt Prefer
Leslie district. Ph. O. IL
HclR-o-

WANTED, etc, in furn , 3 or 4 room
houe. Vlcimtv State Hojoital. Rca- -
nonahle rent. 2222 S. W. 171h Ave,,
Poill.vul. Oregon.

NICE home with mtlim to
buy. Call after 5 pm. '.

714 Business Rentola
Ilir'.M for real e!.itr broke

367 N Ml,'!-

LEASE fil'U DINT, 4.000 sq ft on
cotn-- lot TtKLtfl 21fi3 Fairgrounds
Rd Ph.

1100 Krai r.Malr
801 Business Oporiunltie

fl

CHEVRON p.ts station for lease. d

in Salem. Inventory appro.
$1 oi For further information,
Ph. .

TAVERN and lunch. liv-- I
tng puitei att.u-heri- . Hiway
4 null- - Sooth of S..le:n. Ph.

'SERVICE STATION
Ric1 field citers modern Ma. for lr ie

Ore. Inventory onlv.
financial assistance lo ouah

fled p.irtv. phone Mr. Holrir n
day or evenings.

615 Situations Wanted

HOWSE dav nursery and infanta ac-

cepted. Ph.
PAINTING, Paperhanging. Free es-

timates. Don Lucero. Ph.
CARPENTER New, remodel or re-

pair.! me or contract. Ph.
wicKENHAM'S DAY NURSERY
State licensed and inspected. Ph.

PAINTING. Will gladly estimate any
size Job. Ph.

INCOME TAX blanks prepared rea-
sonably. Phone

LANSCAPING. com. lawn, garden
service. Service Center.

TREES topped, trimmed and remov-
ed. Fruit trees pruned and shaped.
Free estimates. Ph.

DRESSMAKING and alteration. Sat-i- s

faction guaranteed. Judy Polston,
Ph.

PAPER HANGING & Painting. Jerry
Johnson. Phone

RELIABLE baby sitter. Will go days
or nights. Phone or

LIGHT crawler dorer. dirt leveling,
grading. Phone

CARPENTER WORK. Any kind. Rea-
sonable. 4240 Macleay Rd. Phone
45961.

618 Education
CLASS le.vons in popular music.

Ruth Ilauntz, Moderate fee.

620 Day and Contract

Land Clearing
15 yrs. Exp. Call for estimate on hour

work or by contract for the com-
plete job. L. C. Mitchell. Phone

700 Rentals
LARGE warehouse space for rent or

lease, cement noors, Drick build.
lug. Down town. Inquire H. L.
Still Furniture Co. Phone

702 Sleeping Rooms, Board
ATTRACTIVELY furnished warm

room, walking distance. Bus line.

SLEEPING ROOMS. Phone
790 N. Church.

GIRLS, kitchen privileges, home con
veniences, IV, close in. pn.
or

PLEASANT ROOM for gentleman.
1050 Norway. Ph.

PLEASANT ROOM with bath. Close
In. Gentleman. Ph.

DOWNTOWN, 1st fir, clean, warm
room, Bath adjoining. 658 Center.

NICE light sleeping room, 1040
Cottage.

CLEAN, quiet, near state buildings,
chopping dist. Breakfast privilege.
Ph.

SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen facilities.
For 1 or 2. 754 Ferry St,

705 Apartments For Rent
3 ROOMS and bath. Clean, nicely

furn., elect, heat, washing facilities.
Ph.

NEAR University, nicely furn. 3
room apt. Reasonable. Ph.

3 ROOM furn. apt. Newly decorated.
1 blk to bus. 960 N. 19th. Ph.

ATTRACTIVE unfurn. apt. with
range & refrlg .1140 S. 13th.

VERY NICE apartments at 1165
Court. Ph. K.

CLOSE IN, comfortable, first floor,
small apt. Ladies. 643 Ferry.

niEIJROOM apt. Stove, refrigerator,
water, automatic steam heat, In-

cluded. Modern. $50 per month.
May tie seen at 2153 S. Commer-
cial or Ph. alter 4 p.m.

CAPITOL I'LAZA
furn., unfurn. 1185

MODERN furn. apt., close in.
54!) N. Cottage St.

1ST FLR. furn. apt. Private
bath, heat. 359 N. Liberty.

DESIRABLE 3 Ige. ruums and bath.
unfurn. 2nd floor, newly dccoiated,
separate entrance. 2 blocks from
capitol and downtown. 295 S. Win-
ter. Ph.

ATTRACTIVE close in. clean, furn.
apt. Plenty heat, private entrance.
elec. stove, refrig. & bath. 245
Union.

VERY NICE apts. Furn.
and unfurn. Water, range, refi ig.
furn.Inquire fCO N. 14th.

FURNISHED TniHnsTwO. Private
bath ll)(i8 North Com'I.

PRIVATE 3 room cours. npts. Clean.
f u rn $45. Adu s. 35H0 Po rt a n dRd

3R.IS. furn. tltilities paid. Women
preferred. 1553 State.

CLEAN 3 room furnished apartment.
Private entrance, bath. Utilities
furnKhcd. 419 S. 19th.

FUKNISHED ap; rtnirnts. Close-In- .
Ph. 325 i. Winter. 1

furn. apt. Close In. Heat, lights
and water lurn. &i3. 340 Union St.

ROOMS furnished, walking dis 3
tanee. 4.ri0 S. Capitnl

Amhassailor
Furnished apts. 550 N Summer

FURNISHEn modern2 room apt.
Within 5 blocks of down town. S5
per month. Ph. 444 N. e

1

Furnished (lourt Apt
3

with gjrage. $."3 Close in on No 2Com'I Ph. or
CLOSE IN. clean, furn.

plex with kitchenette. $.10. 7.15 Mar-
ion.

VKfiY NICE fiirnaiiduii"
fuin. Inquire S. Llth St.

NICELY FURN. apt. 549 N,
Cottage.

furnished apt. lull bath,
heat and water (urn. $35. IVionc

CLEAN Xroom furn. Close in.
fiW N. High.

ijt'IET. eoy. furnislird. Ideal br
ntKhl woikcrs, eouples or

Phone
- nFDROOM apt . i loc in. front apt
at Mill St. $15.

VERY NICE modern f r ti
eourt ,ili. $ta HMi5 Mndison.

CLEAN furn. 2 rm. apt. Pvt hath
and enttaiue. 1855 N. Winter. Ph.
2;,T7-

COt'liT apt. 3 mux. and bath. Newlv
dec. unfurn.. except stove and
rifng. TV, laundry, pairing.

L14R S. 12ln.

Fl'RN. apts. North Salem Motel. 2ii73

Porlland Rd Ph. 2Trf.

3 RM Fl'RN. apt. close in.puv.
ami bath $10 includes utili-

ties. 404 S, High. Ph.
CLEAN untm n. bedroom court.

Adtills. no pets. Ph,
- ROOM furn. apt hHIHIcs paid,

Ph.
CAPITAL apts 318 North 12th St.

trniv.cdiatc pov 'sion, Puce and
four-roo- furn 'ied apt ith pi

ato bath Nca Bide, and
svhoo!. Verv r son.ihlp rait. P!.

CI FAN Well furn 2 im with util- -

tUes. South Ph.
CI VAN ne.itlv furn. duplf x.

Pvt, bath $35. Ph
BDRM. apt. Completely fill n, cloe

in 444 N. 01l,!i'r
2 BR. fuin. tl I. ground floor, .u- -

nce, nor shop cent
RM Fl'RN' apt. Private en , b.i!-i-

refftg. 57i Cnion
VERY CLEAN, furnished, 3 rm. sre- -

ond floor, drape, available. 1055

Fdgrwater, W. Salem.

806 Houses For Sals

HOME WITH .income, large living
room, dining room oeuruvm
hreakfast nook & kitchen. Base
ment. Beautiful yard, furnished
apt. upstairs. 7,0O0. Tel.

750 DOWN. Partly furn.
stuoo. southeast. Near bus. Large
lot. 5..1(X. Owner Ph.

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

TRADE FOR
3 BEDROOMS

Neat two bedroom house, break'
fast nook, large corner lot. Sale or
trade. $f650.00.

39 ACRES
Exceptionally good soil all cultivat-
ed. One acre strawberries. 4 bdrm,
modern house. 2 good chicken
houses. School bus and otl
routes. Only $14,000.

SALE OR TRADE FOR
2 BDRM.

1 acre. 5 rm. house, basement, fur
nace, garage, chicken house, fruit
trees, berries, grapes, garden. yuuu,

$500 DOWN
Camoletclv remodelled two bdrm.
house, new plumbing and heating
plant, jnsuiatea ceiling,

ROY TODD
REALTOR

2319 State St. Office Phone:
Evenings call: Elllnger oj;o;

Simpson Vandervort
Ruch

laree kitchen, inside util
ity, ll carpel in living
rm. and hall. Will take car or pick-
up toward down payment. Ph.

HOME on dead end S.. near Wash.
incton school. $1,750 equity, bal
at $50 per mo. 2 bdrms., possibly
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